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Men / 7 / Junior A
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 15 3 1 2 4 10 1 

Ryan Woodsmall165
Sterling Gymnastics

3.200 2.300 2.0002.2002.1002.500Diff:1 
8.1508.350 8.800 9.500 9.2508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.30011.550 10.15011.700 12.15010.90010.850Final:

Place: 17T 4 10* 8T 2T 4 2 

Victor Healey191
Ellis School Of Gym 

2.000 2.400 2.1002.1002.2002.600Diff:2 
8.5008.100 8.500 8.950 9.4509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.00011.850 10.60011.050 11.10010.70010.700Final:

Place: 19 2 7T 13T 18* 3 3 

Zsolt Levai282
NewEra Gym

2.200 2.200 2.1002.2002.1002.500Diff:3 
8.6008.150 9.000 8.900 8.6008.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.30010.800 10.70011.100 10.95011.10010.650Final:

Place: 8T 9* 3* 18* 22T 1 4 

Jude From252
Gymkhana Gym Club

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1002.1002.300Diff:4 
9.2008.800 7.900 9.350 8.3009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.15010.500 11.30011.450 10.80010.00011.100Final:

Place: 8T 7 19 8* 10T 8* 5 

Cohen Laylo127
Pirouettes Gymnastic

1.600 2.100 2.1002.2002.2002.500Diff:5 
8.1008.600 8.200 8.300 8.9509.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.35011.050 10.20010.500 11.10010.40011.100Final:

Place: 10T 1 10* 21T 12* 18T 6 

Lucas Ortego337
CPG

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1002.2002.400Diff:6 
7.5508.650 9.000 8.950 8.8009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.15011.000 9.15011.050 10.70011.20011.050Final:

Place: 2 11 7* 4 20* 13 7 

Matthew Snider122
Troy Gymnastics

3.200 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.400Diff:7 
7.6008.950 8.000 9.000 8.5508.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.05010.650 9.70011.100 11.6509.60011.350Final:

Place: 17T 14 5* 7 20* 5* 8T

James Foster335
CPG

2.200 2.100 2.1002.1002.1002.300Diff:8T
8.3008.400 6.700 9.100 8.5509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.95010.650 10.40011.200 11.2008.80010.700Final:

Place: 23T 9* 18 21T 12* 8* 8T

Tyler Cato328
Dynamic Gym

2.200 2.100 2.1002.1002.1002.500Diff:8T
8.1007.950 7.900 8.500 8.9008.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.95011.000 10.20010.600 10.70010.00010.450Final:

Place: 23T 5 20 15T 16* 16* 10 

Trevor Smith250
Gym Acad Of Atlanta

1.600 2.200 1.6002.2002.1002.200Diff:10 
7.8508.250 8.550 8.250 8.7009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.80010.900 9.45010.450 10.90010.65010.450Final:
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Men / 7 / Junior A
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 22 12 3* 3 16* 25 11 

Vincent Momrow343
Ace Gymnastics

3.200 2.200 2.1002.1001.6002.400Diff:11 
6.6008.100 7.650 9.350 8.7008.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.75010.900 8.70011.450 11.9509.25010.500Final:

Place: 3 18 24 15T 9 2 12 

Jack Avedikian281
NewEra Gym

2.200 2.200 2.1002.2001.5002.200Diff:12 
8.7509.100 7.700 7.650 8.9008.700Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.20011.100 10.8509.850 10.9008.20011.300Final:

Place: 5* 21 16 25* 5 7 13 

Davian Santana332
Empire

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.1002.300Diff:13 
8.2508.850 7.850 8.700 9.2508.900Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.10011.350 10.35010.800 10.5007.95011.150Final:

Place: 28 16 7* 1 10T 15 14 

Blaise Moyer115
Power In Motion Gym

3.200 2.200 1.6002.1002.1002.500Diff:14 
7.9007.250 6.250 9.000 8.8509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.00011.050 9.50011.100 12.2508.3509.750Final:

Place: 23T 28 2 17 2T 5* 15 

Cooper Thunstedt244
Premier Gym Academy

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1002.2002.100Diff:15 
8.3008.350 4.500 9.450 9.7509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.80011.850 10.40011.550 10.8506.70010.450Final:

Place: 16 13 17 5T 12* 22T 16 

Bradley Hayashi170
Aerial Gymnastics IL

3.200 2.200 1.6002.2002.3002.600Diff:16 
7.1508.200 7.700 8.450 8.8008.600Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
61.70011.000 8.75010.650 11.5009.00010.800Final:

Place: 4 20 14* 8* 8 22T 17 

Colin Duffy196
Kennett Gym Goshen

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.5002.100Diff:17 
8.6509.100 7.500 8.800 9.0509.500Exec:

-1.000__.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.10011.150 8.75010.900 11.1008.00011.200Final:

Place: 5* 17 25* 25* 6 12 18 

Austin Condron288
Bayside

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.300Diff:18 
8.2508.850 7.700 7.650 9.1508.900Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.80011.250 9.8509.750 10.5008.30011.150Final:

Place: 13 15 14* 23* 22T 18T 19 

Kevin Burridge109
Gulf Coast Gym

1.600 2.100 0.6002.1001.6002.200Diff:19 
8.5508.750 6.800 8.800 8.4009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.50010.500 9.15010.900 10.6008.40010.950Final:

Place: 26 25 21 13T 7 11 20 

Nathanael Malone274
Aim High Academy

1.600 2.300 2.1002.1002.1002.400Diff:20 
7.9007.950 5.300 8.300 8.9009.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.30011.200 10.00010.400 10.9507.40010.350Final:
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Men / 7 / Junior A
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 10T 19 23 8T 24 20 21 

AJ DiBasilio298
Viking

2.400 2.300 1.1002.3001.6002.500Diff:21 
7.9008.550 7.550 8.000 8.1008.700Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.00010.400 9.00010.300 11.1008.15011.050Final:

Place: 5T 26 12 18* 12* 22T 22 

Matthew Marinello154
Gymstrada Gym

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.5002.100Diff:22 
7.6509.050 7.750 8.900 8.9009.200Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.95011.000 8.75011.000 10.8007.25011.150Final:

Place: 27 8 27 8T 26* 21 23 

Fonse Amodia248
Gym Acad Of Atlanta

2.200 2.100 2.2002.4002.1002.700Diff:23 
6.7507.550 8.000 7.050 7.8008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.7509.900 8.9509.450 11.10010.10010.250Final:

Place: 14 23 22 5T 18* 27 24 

Ryan Sobecks134
Gymnastics World 

2.400 2.200 1.6002.2001.6002.600Diff:24 
6.6008.300 6.100 8.150 8.6009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.45010.800 8.20010.350 11.5007.70010.900Final:

Place: 20T 27 13 27 25 16* 25 

Marty Adams101
Legacy- KY

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.0002.200Diff:25 
7.8508.350 8.000 8.850 8.1008.750Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.60010.300 9.45010.950 10.3507.00010.550Final:

Place: 20T 22 5* 23* 26* 28 26 

Charlie McElrath312
Centre Elite Gym 

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.0002.400Diff:26 
6.0008.150 7.750 9.100 7.8009.000Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
57.6009.900 7.60011.200 10.6007.75010.550Final:

Place: 10T 24 25* 20 28 26 27 

Aiden Sulym333
TRIumph Gymnastics

1.600 1.600 1.1002.1001.7002.200Diff:27 
7.2008.850 7.950 7.650 8.4509.150Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ -1.000__.___ND:
56.5509.050 8.3009.750 10.7507.65011.050Final:

Place: 1 29* 28* 28* 1 29* 28 

FX,PB-Noah Orens341
Levon's Gymnastics

0.000 2.200 0.0000.0000.0002.600Diff:28 
0.0008.800 0.000 0.000 9.7000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
23.30011.900 0.0000.000 0.0000.00011.400Final:

Place: 29* 6 28* 28* 29* 29* 29 

PH-Luke Cheng210
Olympic Dreams

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0002.3000.000Diff:29 
0.0000.000 8.250 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
10.5500.000 0.0000.000 0.00010.5500.000Final:

Place: 29* 29* 28* 28* 29* 14 30 

HB-Quinn Jacobs-Wenger179
Gym America-MI

0.000 0.000 1.6000.0000.0000.000Diff:30 
8.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
9.6000.000 9.6000.000 0.0000.0000.000Final:

ProScore v5.8.4 - Copy right 1993-2022 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



Judge's Signatures

2022 Mens Dev Program East Championships
Meet Results
Apr 29 - May 1, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 5/1/2022 4:37:48 PM

Men / 7 / Junior B
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 3 3T 4 1T 2 2* 1 

Max Fornaro291
Above The Barre Gym

2.400 2.300 2.2002.1002.1002.500Diff:1 
8.8009.150 8.300 9.350 9.4509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.65011.750 11.00011.450 11.40010.40011.650Final:

Place: 1 13 3 1* 1 4 2 

Roark Petermann198
Kennett Gym Goshen

2.200 2.200 2.1002.1001.7002.300Diff:2 
8.7009.650 7.750 9.400 9.6509.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.95011.850 10.80011.500 11.4009.45011.950Final:

Place: 6* 2 5T 6 4T 5* 3 

Patrick Keane273
Aim High Academy

1.600 2.300 2.1002.4002.2002.300Diff:3 
8.6508.900 8.550 9.000 9.3509.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.85011.650 10.75011.400 11.10010.75011.200Final:

Place: 10 1 2 25 3 19 4 

Bryan Incollingo202
Interstate Gym

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1002.1002.200Diff:4 
8.6008.900 9.100 9.500 9.6008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.85011.700 9.70011.600 10.55011.20011.100Final:

Place: 9 12 5T 1* 18* 1 5 

Jacob Zeldovich271
Exxcel Gymnastics

2.200 2.400 2.1002.2002.3002.600Diff:5 
9.2508.550 7.200 9.200 8.5509.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.75010.950 11.35011.400 11.4009.50011.150Final:

Place: 15* 3T 14T 19* 9* 10 6 

Harrison Smith284
NewEra Gym

1.600 2.200 2.2002.1002.2002.200Diff:6 
8.1508.700 8.200 8.800 9.0009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.45011.200 10.35010.900 10.70010.40010.900Final:

Place: 12T 14 8 19T 12 8 7 

Hunter Johnson110
Gulf Coast Gym

2.200 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.200Diff:7 
8.4508.800 7.700 9.200 9.0008.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
63.95011.100 10.55011.300 10.7009.30011.000Final:

Place: 20 8T 13 11* 7 12* 8 

Jake Rinehart264
Gym Force Gym

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:8 
8.0508.450 8.150 8.900 9.1009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.85011.300 10.15011.000 10.9009.75010.750Final:

Place: 11 5 20T 7* 22 12* 9 

Christopher Bashford304
FLipSpot Gymnastics

2.200 2.200 2.1002.2002.4002.200Diff:9 
8.0508.850 7.850 8.550 8.3008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.75010.500 10.15010.750 11.05010.25011.050Final:

Place: 4T 27T 14T 4 8 2* 10 

Lukas Villa124
FGTC

2.400 2.300 2.2002.2001.4002.300Diff:10 
8.8009.100 8.350 8.700 8.9508.850Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.55011.250 11.00010.900 11.2507.75011.400Final:
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Men / 7 / Junior B
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 18 17 22 5 21 5* 11 

Thomas Harvey242
Courthouse

1.600 2.200 2.1002.2002.3002.300Diff:11 
8.6508.550 7.800 8.500 8.3509.600Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.15010.550 10.75010.700 11.2009.10010.850Final:

Place: 6T 8T 29 14 15* 11 12 

Pierce Griffin231
Gravity Forge

1.600 2.300 2.1002.3002.1002.400Diff:12 
8.1008.800 7.650 7.750 8.7009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.05011.000 10.20010.050 10.8509.75011.200Final:

Place: 12T 20 27 7* 13T 5T 13 

Ayden Satalino276
Aim High Academy

2.200 2.300 2.2002.3002.2002.400Diff:13 
8.5508.600 6.350 7.950 8.7508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.65011.050 10.75010.250 11.0508.55011.000Final:

Place: 27 19 11T 10 4T 17 14 

Alex Dorf171
Gymnastics Village

1.600 2.100 1.6002.2001.6002.300Diff:14 
8.2008.150 7.000 8.850 9.5509.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.50011.650 9.80011.050 10.9508.60010.450Final:

Place: 6* 25 23 11T 15T 9 15 

Owen Mistretta176
Reading Gymnastics

1.800 2.100 2.1002.2001.6002.300Diff:15 
8.4008.900 7.500 8.450 8.9009.100Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.35011.000 10.50010.650 10.9008.10011.200Final:

Place: 21* 22T 17* 15* 6 12* 16 

Colton Brantley267
Orlando Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.5002.200Diff:16 
8.0508.500 7.800 8.700 9.4509.200Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.30011.550 10.15010.800 10.8008.30010.700Final:

Place: 15T 18 1 27T 11 24T 17 

Jack Brooke217
Suffield Gym Acad

2.400 2.200 2.2002.1001.6002.500Diff:17 
7.0508.400 8.100 9.700 8.9508.000Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.20011.150 9.25011.800 10.4008.70010.900Final:

Place: 23* 15 7 29 13T 20 18 

Colin Daley322
Blaze Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 2.0002.1001.7002.200Diff:18 
7.4508.350 7.550 9.250 8.9508.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.00011.050 9.45011.350 10.3509.25010.550Final:

Place: 2 26 17T 15* 18* 21T 19 

Eli Hill286
SEGA

2.200 2.400 2.1002.2001.0002.400Diff:19 
7.3009.300 8.050 8.600 8.5508.600Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.70010.950 9.40010.800 10.8008.05011.700Final:

Place: 21* 10 10 26 9* 29 20 

Kellan Miesmer214
Toledo Turners Gym

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1002.1002.200Diff:20 
6.6008.500 7.550 9.000 9.0008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.35011.200 8.20011.100 10.5009.65010.700Final:
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Men / 7 / Junior B
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 4T 21 17* 27T 20 21T 21 

Michael Johnson235
Harbor City Gym

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.6002.100Diff:21 
8.3009.300 6.900 8.700 8.7008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.30010.800 9.40010.800 10.4008.50011.400Final:

Place: 14 6 25* 15* 25 27 22 

Isaiah Irons347
Paragon NTC

2.200 2.300 1.6002.2002.1002.400Diff:22 
7.3008.550 7.850 8.250 7.9008.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.25010.200 8.90010.450 10.8009.95010.950Final:

Place: 29T 7 31 7* 15* 18 23T

Garrett Will324
IGA

2.200 2.300 1.6002.3002.4002.600Diff:23T
8.1507.600 7.400 7.100 8.7008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.20011.000 9.7509.400 11.0509.80010.200Final:

Place: 29T 11 20T 19* 27 15T 23T

Joel Hickman207
Stumpf's Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.200Diff:23T
8.4508.000 7.900 8.650 7.8009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.2009.900 10.05010.750 10.7009.60010.200Final:

Place: 23* 24 9 19* 23 21T 25 

Preston Waugh123
Troy Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 2.2002.2001.6002.200Diff:25 
7.2008.350 6.600 8.950 8.3009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.40010.400 9.40011.150 10.7008.20010.550Final:

Place: 23* 16 28 23* 28 24T 26 

Ronan Agundes-Wright346
Paragon NTC

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1002.1002.200Diff:26 
7.1508.350 8.100 8.000 7.5509.000Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.3509.650 9.25010.100 10.6009.20010.550Final:

Place: 28 31 30 15* 24 15T 27 

Akira Newall-Vuillemot128
Deary's Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.4002.300Diff:27 
7.9508.100 6.850 7.800 8.2509.200Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
57.75010.350 10.0509.900 10.8006.25010.400Final:

Place: 26 29 24 11* 30 26 28 

Nicholas Ouderkirk249
Gym Acad Of Atlanta

1.600 2.100 1.6002.2001.5002.400Diff:28 
7.6008.100 6.950 8.350 6.9509.300Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
57.6509.050 9.20010.550 10.9007.45010.500Final:

Place: 15* 30 11T 23* 29 28 29 

James Jolly111
Gymnastix 

1.600 1.600 1.0002.1001.5002.200Diff:29 
8.6008.700 6.650 8.950 8.5009.000Exec:

-1.000__.___ -1.000 __.___ -1.000__.___ND:
57.4009.100 8.60011.050 10.6007.15010.900Final:

Place: 29T 22T 16 30 26 30 30 

Vladimir Lawrence331
Dynamic Gym

1.600 2.100 0.6002.1001.7002.100Diff:30 
7.1008.100 6.600 8.750 8.0008.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
57.20010.100 7.70010.850 10.0508.30010.200Final:
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Men / 7 / Junior B
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 32 32 25* 31 31* 31* 31 

R,V-Liam Yates205
Thames Valley 

2.200 0.000 0.0002.2000.0000.000Diff:31 
0.0000.000 0.000 8.250 0.0007.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
20.4000.000 0.00010.450 9.9500.0000.000Final:

Place: 19 27T 32 32 31* 31* 32 

FX,PH-Manny Rivera279
Mid-Michigan

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0002.0002.300Diff:32 
0.0008.500 6.750 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
18.5500.000 0.0000.000 0.0007.75010.800Final:
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Men / 7 / Junior C
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 1T 5 3* 2 3 1T 1 

Dylan Savoie164
Sterling Gymnastics

3.200 2.200 2.1002.1002.2002.500Diff:1 
8.4509.100 7.850 9.450 9.3509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.60011.550 10.55011.550 12.30010.05011.600Final:

Place: 3 1 2 17* 4 4T 2 

Gregory Corbin159
Sterling Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 2.0002.1002.1002.300Diff:2 
8.5009.100 8.950 9.500 9.4009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.90011.500 10.50011.600 10.85011.05011.400Final:

Place: 5 2 5* 6* 2 17 3 

Cole Guzik292
Above The Barre Gym

2.400 2.300 2.3002.2002.1002.400Diff:3 
7.0008.900 8.750 9.300 9.3008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.80011.600 9.30011.500 11.25010.85011.300Final:

Place: 20T 4 20 1 22T 1T 4 

Alex Rosania283
NewEra Gym

3.200 2.300 2.3002.3002.1002.800Diff:4 
8.2508.750 8.050 8.350 8.2009.150Exec:

__.___-1.000 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.75010.500 10.55010.650 12.35010.15010.550Final:

Place: 1T 23 5T 4 1 7 5 

Tom Contonio158
Sterling Gymnastics

2.200 2.100 2.1002.1001.4002.600Diff:5 
8.2509.000 8.450 9.400 9.8509.150Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.60011.950 10.35011.500 11.3507.85011.600Final:

Place: 7 9 1 5 8* 14 6 

Christian Knox120
Troy Gymnastics

2.200 2.200 2.2002.2001.7002.500Diff:6 
7.3508.550 7.600 9.750 9.1009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.45011.300 9.55011.950 11.3009.30011.050Final:

Place: 8* 8 15 12T 5T 10* 7 

Christopher Newcom222
LaFleur's Tampa

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:7 
7.7508.650 7.850 9.000 9.3509.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.80011.450 9.85011.100 11.0009.45010.950Final:

Place: 26 7 12* 19* 13 10* 8 

Luis Kuenzler295
NEAG- Marlborough

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.7002.200Diff:8 
7.7507.700 7.950 9.050 8.9009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.40011.100 9.85011.150 10.7509.6509.900Final:

Place: 17T 16 3* 27 7 19 9 

Matthew Jones300
Palmetto Gymnastics

1.600 2.200 0.6002.1001.1002.300Diff:9 
8.4008.400 8.950 9.450 9.1508.900Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
62.05011.350 9.00011.550 10.4009.05010.700Final:

Place: 8T 22 24T 3 20 4T 10 

Max Eichers340
Arlington Tigers

3.200 2.200 2.1002.1001.4002.500Diff:10 
8.4008.450 8.800 7.900 8.4508.500Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.00010.650 10.50010.000 11.7008.20010.950Final:
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Men / 7 / Junior C
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 23 6 21T 11 14 22 11 

Ryan Pietz126
CS

2.200 2.100 1.7002.2002.1002.700Diff:11 
7.2007.750 7.850 8.400 8.8508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.90010.950 8.90010.600 11.0509.95010.450Final:

Place: 8T 25 5* 9 16T 9 12 

Lucas Mecher354
Royalty

2.200 2.300 2.4002.2001.7002.700Diff:12 
7.7008.250 5.600 9.300 8.5009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.85010.800 10.10011.500 11.2007.30010.950Final:

Place: 4 13T 19 26 11* 20* 13 

Ian Casillas150
John Pancott Gym

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.5002.100Diff:13 
7.8509.250 8.600 8.600 9.0508.900Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.75011.150 8.95010.700 10.5009.10011.350Final:

Place: 19 11* 10 22 21 20* 14 

Noah Brann216
Greater Buffalo Gym

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.7002.200Diff:14 
7.8508.400 7.450 9.150 8.5009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.20010.600 8.95011.250 10.6509.15010.600Final:

Place: 20T 3 28* 15T 18 16 15 

Jacob Kantzer306
FLipSpot Gymnastics

2.200 2.200 2.2002.2002.3002.300Diff:15 
7.1508.250 8.000 7.100 8.5508.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.15010.750 9.3509.300 10.90010.30010.550Final:

Place: 25 10 23 12T 24 15 16 

Jacob Kaczanowski350
Impact

2.200 2.200 2.1002.3001.7002.600Diff:16 
7.4007.400 7.500 8.200 8.2508.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.65010.450 9.50010.500 11.0009.20010.000Final:

Place: 15T 24 27 14 8* 8 17 

Griffin MacLeod232
Gravity Forge

1.800 2.200 2.1002.3002.1002.400Diff:17 
8.2008.350 5.350 7.450 9.1009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.50011.300 10.3009.750 10.9507.45010.750Final:

Place: 13 17 24T 10 27 4T 18 

Addison Hodgdon349
Impact

2.000 2.200 2.2002.2001.7002.300Diff:18 
8.3008.550 7.250 7.800 6.6509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.2508.850 10.50010.000 11.1008.95010.850Final:

Place: 17T 21 18 19T 25 13 19 

Bennett Wilson287
SEGA

2.200 2.400 1.7002.3001.0002.200Diff:19 
7.9008.500 8.300 8.550 7.5508.650Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
60.1509.950 9.60010.850 10.7508.30010.700Final:

Place: 22 11* 21T 17* 26 18 20 

Alex Abraham327
Dynamic Gym

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.100Diff:20 
7.5008.400 7.450 8.500 7.7509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.0509.850 9.10010.600 10.8509.15010.500Final:
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Men / 7 / Junior C
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 12 13T 12* 6T 16T 26 21T

Zander Ritchey204
Parkettes Gym-PA

2.000 2.100 0.9002.1002.2002.300Diff:21T
7.2008.600 6.900 9.050 8.7009.250Exec:

-2.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.30010.800 6.10011.150 11.2509.10010.900Final:

Place: 8* 18 16* 15T 15 25 21T

Aditya Choudhari148
Let It Shine Gym

2.000 2.100 0.5002.1001.1002.300Diff:21T
7.2508.650 8.650 8.950 8.8008.900Exec:

-1.000__.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.30010.900 6.75011.050 10.9008.75010.950Final:

Place: 28 19 26 23T 22T 1T 21T

Zachary Builta247
Ultimate Gym- IL 

2.200 2.200 2.2002.3002.0002.600Diff:21T
8.3506.550 7.550 7.650 8.3008.400Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.30010.500 10.5509.950 10.6008.5509.150Final:

Place: 14 26 16* 25 5T 23 24 

Elijah Fiol197
Kennett Gym Goshen

1.600 2.200 1.0002.1001.6002.100Diff:24 
8.0508.700 6.650 8.950 9.2508.950Exec:

-1.000__.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.15011.450 8.05011.050 10.5507.25010.800Final:

Place: 24 13T 28* 19* 11* 24 25 

Kelly Menzies121
Troy Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 0.6002.2001.1002.200Diff:25 
7.0007.900 9.000 7.100 9.0509.150Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.00011.150 7.6009.300 10.7509.10010.100Final:

Place: 15T 20 9 23T 10 27 26 

Seth Jundt119
Troy Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 1.4002.2001.5002.200Diff:26 
5.9008.550 7.950 9.150 9.1009.000Exec:

-2.000__.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
57.65011.200 5.30011.350 10.6008.45010.750Final:

Place: 27 27 11 28 19 12 27 

Timothy Stearns251
Gym Acad Of Atlanta

1.600 2.300 1.6002.3000.9002.700Diff:27 
8.2006.600 7.850 8.900 8.4008.400Exec:

__._____.___ -3.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
56.75010.700 9.80011.200 10.0005.7509.300Final:

Place: 29* 28* 5* 29* 28* 28* 28 

R-Aidan Campbell297
Nix Gym

0.000 0.000 0.0002.2000.0000.000Diff:28 
0.0000.000 0.000 9.300 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
11.5000.000 0.00011.500 0.0000.0000.000Final:

Place: 29* 28* 30* 6* 28* 28* 29 

V-Troy Graley326
Emeth Gymnastics

2.400 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:29 
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
11.2500.000 0.0000.000 11.2500.0000.000Final:

Place: 29* 28* 12T 29* 28* 28* 30 

R-Alex Nicholas129
GSC

0.000 0.000 0.0002.3000.0000.000Diff:30 
0.0000.000 0.000 8.850 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
11.1500.000 0.00011.150 0.0000.0000.000Final:

ProScore v5.8.4 - Copy right 1993-2022 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2022 Mens Dev Program East Championships
Meet Results
Apr 29 - May 1, 2022

Page: 4
Printed: 5/1/2022 4:37:51 PM

Men / 7 / Junior C
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 6 28* 30* 29* 28* 28* 31 

FX-Evan Richert181
Gym America-MI

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0002.100Diff:31 
0.0009.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
11.1000.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.00011.100Final:
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Men / 7 / Junior D
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 1 8 1 1 8* 17 1 

Aidan Whittier203
Interstate Gym

3.200 2.200 2.1002.1002.1002.700Diff:1 
7.7009.350 7.450 9.600 9.1009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.65011.300 9.80011.700 12.2509.55012.050Final:

Place: 19T 10 5T 2 5* 1* 2 

Mike Jones192
Ellis School Of Gym 

3.200 2.100 2.1002.3002.1002.500Diff:2 
8.8008.050 7.150 9.000 9.3009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.60011.400 10.90011.300 12.2009.25010.550Final:

Place: 11T 2 14* 12* 1 8 3 

Julian Wittig268
Orlando Gymnastics

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1002.1002.300Diff:3 
8.3008.650 8.550 8.800 9.5509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.55011.750 10.40010.900 10.90010.65010.950Final:

Place: 9 1 3 28 8* 5T 4 

Daniel Vilker277
Aim High Academy

2.400 2.200 2.2002.4002.1002.300Diff:4 
8.4008.800 8.600 9.000 9.1007.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.45011.300 10.60011.400 10.35010.70011.100Final:

Place: 6 3* 10 21 4 4 5 

Joshua Chait195
Kennett Gym Goshen

1.600 2.200 2.1002.5001.7002.300Diff:5 
8.6009.200 8.200 8.600 9.3009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.35011.500 10.70011.100 10.6509.90011.500Final:

Place: 7T 9 11* 5 13T 3 6 

Armaan Mahajan227
Gym Jester Gym

3.200 2.200 2.2002.1001.7002.600Diff:6 
8.6008.650 7.650 8.950 8.8508.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.90011.050 10.80011.050 11.4009.35011.250Final:

Place: 2T 12 17 7* 5* 13T 7 

Jonathan Belkus199
Interstate Gym

2.200 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.300Diff:7 
8.5009.450 7.500 8.750 9.3009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.40011.400 10.10010.850 11.2009.10011.750Final:

Place: 13T 3* 5* 25 15 16 8 

Jack Cooper118
Troy Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 2.2002.1001.7002.300Diff:8 
7.7008.600 8.200 9.200 8.8508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.45010.950 9.90011.300 10.5009.90010.900Final:

Place: 2T 28 9 7* 10* 1* 9 

Alexander Vu353
TAG

2.200 2.200 2.1002.1001.4002.200Diff:9 
8.8009.550 7.750 9.100 9.0009.000Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.40011.200 10.90011.200 11.2007.15011.750Final:

Place: 13* 6T 11* 17* 10T 19 10 

Adam Incollingo201
Interstate Gym

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.200Diff:10 
8.1008.700 8.100 8.950 9.1009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.35011.200 9.70011.050 10.8009.70010.900Final:
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 5 16 22 17T 13T 13T 11 

Aiden Roix162
Sterling Gymnastics

3.200 2.100 2.1002.1002.0002.500Diff:11 
8.0009.050 7.950 8.500 8.9507.900Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
63.05011.050 10.10010.600 10.8008.95011.550Final:

Place: 7T 3* 14* 15T 7 26T 12 

Joseph Shutt177
Reading Gymnastics

2.000 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.200Diff:12 
7.1509.050 8.200 8.800 9.2508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
63.00011.350 8.75010.900 10.8509.90011.250Final:

Place: 29T 17T 11T 6 3 7 13 

Jack Fallon272
Aim High Academy

2.200 2.300 2.1002.4002.2002.300Diff:13 
8.3507.350 6.700 8.650 9.2509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.85011.550 10.45011.050 11.2508.9009.650Final:

Place: 13* 6T 2 15T 28T 12 14 

Owen Snyder182
Gym America-MI

2.200 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.200Diff:14 
8.6008.700 8.000 9.350 7.6008.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
62.8009.700 10.20011.450 10.8509.70010.900Final:

Place: 19T 13* 24 20 2 10 15 

Ethan Gevinson330
Dynamic Gym

1.800 2.100 2.1002.1002.1002.300Diff:15 
8.2008.250 6.950 8.350 9.5508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.70011.650 10.30010.450 10.7009.05010.550Final:

Place: 4 17T 25T 26T 17* 18 16 

Ty Nickerson352
TAG

2.400 2.100 1.6002.2001.6002.300Diff:16 
8.1509.400 8.300 8.150 8.7008.100Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
61.90010.800 9.75010.350 10.4008.90011.700Final:

Place: 16 23 19* 22* 24 11 17 

Luke Wolfinger215
Toledo Turners Gym

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1002.1002.200Diff:17 
8.1508.550 6.000 8.600 8.2509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.75010.350 10.25010.700 10.6008.10010.750Final:

Place: 22T 15 18 9 17* 26T 18 

Robby Mau325
Above The Bar Gym-VA

1.800 2.100 1.5002.1002.1002.300Diff:18 
8.2507.850 6.900 8.700 8.7009.350Exec:

-1.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.65010.800 8.75010.800 11.1509.00010.150Final:

Place: 25 20 31 4 10* 22 19 

Timothy Foley266
GBC

3.200 2.200 1.6002.3001.6002.600Diff:19 
8.0007.350 7.850 7.000 9.0008.650Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.35011.200 9.6009.300 11.8508.4509.950Final:

Place: 29T 21 25T 12* 16 15 20 

Alexander Davis228
Gravity Forge

1.600 2.200 1.6002.3002.1002.300Diff:20 
8.4007.450 6.300 8.050 8.7009.300Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.20010.900 10.00010.350 10.9008.4009.650Final:
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Gym
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Place: 24 22 14T 17* 23 20T 21 

Tristan Marzluf258
Cyclone Gym

1.600 2.200 1.6002.2001.7002.300Diff:21 
8.0507.750 6.600 8.700 8.2509.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.15010.450 9.65010.900 10.8008.30010.050Final:

Place: 18 19 23 22* 26T 23 22 

Myles Townsend138
Islands YMCA

1.600 2.300 2.1002.1001.6002.400Diff:22 
7.2008.200 7.200 8.450 7.7009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.85010.000 9.30010.550 10.6008.80010.600Final:

Place: 17 13* 27 11 28T 25 23 

Brett Quinn275
Aim High Academy

2.200 2.200 2.2002.2002.1002.300Diff:23 
6.8008.400 6.950 8.050 7.5008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.7009.700 9.00010.250 11.0009.05010.700Final:

Place: 28 29 21 12* 19* 5T 24 

Gianluca Mancini301
Mich. Elite GA

1.600 2.100 2.1002.2001.0002.500Diff:24 
8.5007.250 7.850 8.450 8.6509.300Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.50010.750 10.60010.650 10.9006.8509.750Final:

Place: 27 27 19* 24 21 9 25 

Aydan Rowe155
Gymstrada Gym

2.200 2.200 2.2002.1001.6002.600Diff:25 
8.1507.250 6.700 8.600 8.4008.650Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
59.35010.600 10.35010.700 10.5507.3009.850Final:

Place: 22T 25 28* 26T 19* 24 26 

Christian Marra308
FLipSpot Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 1.6002.2001.5002.200Diff:26 
7.5507.950 8.450 7.750 8.6508.800Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.35010.750 9.1509.950 10.4007.95010.150Final:

Place: 11T 24 30 30T 25 28 27 

Michael Longo218
Suffield Gym Acad

2.200 2.300 1.1002.1002.5002.400Diff:27 
7.5508.550 5.550 7.650 7.9507.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
57.75010.250 8.6509.750 10.1008.05010.950Final:

Place: 21 26 28* 30T 26T 20T 28 

Benjamin Summers156
Gymstrada Gym

2.400 2.100 2.2002.2001.6002.300Diff:28 
7.4508.050 7.050 7.750 7.9007.700Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
57.70010.000 9.6509.950 10.1007.65010.350Final:

Place: 26 30 4 29 22 29 29 

Jason Heald153
Gymstrada Gym

2.200 2.200 1.6002.1001.0002.600Diff:29 
6.5007.300 5.500 9.250 8.3508.350Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
54.65010.550 8.10011.350 10.2504.5009.900Final:

Place: 10 31* 8 32* 30* 30* 30 

FX,R-Caden Campbell104
Legacy- KY

0.000 0.000 0.0002.1000.0002.200Diff:30 
0.0008.800 0.000 9.150 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
22.2500.000 0.00011.250 0.0000.00011.000Final:
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Place: 31* 11 32* 10 30* 30* 31 

PH,V-Jacob Dennis212
Hocking Valley Gym 

3.200 0.000 0.0000.0002.4000.000Diff:31 
0.0000.000 6.800 0.000 0.0007.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
20.3000.000 0.0000.000 11.1009.2000.000Final:

Place: 31* 31* 32* 3 30* 30* 32 

V-Roman Alessandro280
Pinnacle Gymnastics

3.200 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:32 
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0008.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
11.9500.000 0.0000.000 11.9500.0000.000Final:

Place: 31* 31* 5* 32* 30* 30* 33 

R-Nicholas Greenleaf226
Gym Jester Gym

0.000 0.000 0.0002.1000.0000.000Diff:33 
0.0000.000 0.000 9.200 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
11.3000.000 0.00011.300 0.0000.0000.000Final:

ProScore v5.8.4 - Copy right 1993-2022 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


	m_22eastern_l7jra
	m_22eastern_l7jrb
	m_22eastern_l7jrc
	m_22eastern_l7jrd

